8"Annual

2L,
19\

‘ |.| T o

5
winning relationships on and off the ice.

|/ / )
The goal of this golf outing 1s to raise enough funds to allow the club to

I provide special events for our players. Some of these items include:

- Paying registration fees and travel costs for an out of town “Sleep over”
Tournament

- Specialized on-ice professional training for our players Extra Ice time

Our Mission

The mission of the West Morris Wolfpack Youth Ice Hockey Club 1s to

provide a safe and positive environment in which hockey players of all
q ages can develop. Through disciplined practice and healthy competition,
we not only aim to encourage the physical development and skill
acquisition necessary for the game ol hockey, but also the dedication to
team, motivation for improvement, sportsmanship, and respect for
, others necessary to the game of life. We offer this program to all boys
=

and girls who want to play, as a way to be healthy, be proud, and create

- Wolfpack warm-ups, practice jerseys, and other equipment needed to

West Morris Youth Ice Hockey Club run our club

- 25% of the proceeds generated by this year's outing will be donated to
the Holy Name Medical Center COVID-19 Relief Foundation and
New Jersey Warnors. NJ Warriors is a Non-Profit Volunteer

August 1 5tl-l, 20 2 2 Organization dedicated to injured and disabled US Military Veterans

competitively enjoying life on the ice after service.

Play by play:
10:30: Registration & Warm up
11:00: Lunch is Served

Black Oak Golf Club 12:30: Shotgun Start

169 Bartley Road 6:00: Cocktails & Putting Contest
Long Valley, NJ 07853 6:45: Dinner & Awards




Sponsorship Opportunities

All Sponsorships Receive Recognition Signage

The Hat Trick

Foursome in the golf outing
Sponsorship of tee

The Slap Shot
Twosome in the golf outing
Sponsorship of tee
Individual Golfer (Wolfpack Member)
Individual Golfer (Non Wolfpack Member)

Cocktails & Dinner only

Power Play Sponsorships
Lunch Sponsorship

Putting Green Sponsorship
Driving Range Sponsorship
Cocktail Hour Sponsorship
Dinner Sponsorship

Beverage Cart Sponsorship

Sponsorship of tee:

Registration Deadline is August, 1% 2022

$1,750

$1,100

$250
$500
$40 each

$1000
$500
$500
$800

$1000
$500

$300

For more information, please call or email Jeff Rainforth

(973) 885-0843 // LVCMhockey@gmail.com

Please cut along the line and return to us

via Mail, or Email at LVCMhockey@gmail.com

List of Attendees

Please list additional Attendees on the back

Please check your level of sponsorship or participation

Sponsor
Name
Address
City State
Zip Phone
The Hat Trick
The Slap Shot
Individual Golfer

Individual Golfer (non WP)
Cocktails & Dinner only

oOooood

Tee Box Sponsorship

Total Amount Enclosed

Enclosed is a check payable to:
LVCM-IHC
PO Box 214
Long Valley, NJ 07853

Lunch Sponsorship
Putting Green Sponsorship
Driving Range Sponsorship
Cocktail Hour Sponsorship
Dinner Sponsorship

Beverage Cart Sponsorship

OoOoon






