8th Annual



West Morris Youth Ice Hockey Club

Golf Outing

August 15th, 2022



Black Oak Golf Club 169 Bartley Road Long Valley, NJ 07853

Our Mission

The mission of the West Morris Wolfpack Youth Ice Hockey Club is to provide a safe and positive environment in which hockey players of all ages can develop. Through disciplined practice and healthy competition, we not only aim to encourage the physical development and skill acquisition necessary for the game of hockey, but also the dedication to team, motivation for improvement, sportsmanship, and respect for others necessary to the game of life. We offer this program to all boys and girls who want to play, as a way to be healthy, be proud, and create winning relationships on and off the ice.

The goal of this golf outing is to raise enough funds to allow the club to provide special events for our players. Some of these items include:

- Paying registration fees and travel costs for an out of town "Sleep over"

 Tournament
- Specialized on-ice professional training for our players Extra Ice time
- Wolfpack warm-ups, practice jerseys, and other equipment needed to run our club
- 25% of the proceeds generated by this year's outing will be donated to the Holy Name Medical Center COVID-19 Relief Foundation and New Jersey Warriors. NJ Warriors is a Non-Profit Volunteer
 Organization dedicated to injured and disabled US Military Veterans competitively enjoying life on the ice after service.

Play by play:

10:30: Registration & Warm up

11:00: Lunch is Served

12:30: Shotgun Start

6:00: Cocktails & Putting Contest

6:45: Dinner & Awards



Sponsorship Opportunities

All Sponsorships Receive Recognition Signage

The Hat Trick	\$1,750
Foursome in the golf outing	
Sponsorship of tee	
The Slap Shot	\$1,100
Twosome in the golf outing	
Sponsorship of tee	
Individual Golfer (Wolfpack Member)	\$250
Individual Golfer (Non Wolfpack Member)	\$500
Cocktails & Dinner only	\$40 each
Power Play Sponsorships	
Lunch Sponsorship	\$1000
Putting Green Sponsorship	\$500
Driving Range Sponsorship	\$500
Cocktail Hour Sponsorship	\$800
Dinner Sponsorship	\$1000
Beverage Cart Sponsorship	\$500
Sponsorship of tee:	\$300

Registration Deadline is **August, 1**st **2022** For more information, please call or email **Jeff Rainforth** (973) 885-0843 // LVCMhockey@gmail.com

Please cut along the line and return to us via Mail, or Email at LVCMhockey@gmail.com

Sponsor		List of Attendees
Name		1
Address		2
CityState		3
ZipPhone		4 Please list additional Attendees on the back
Please check your leve	l of sp	ponsorship or participation
The Hat Trick		Lunch Sponsorship
The Slap Shot		Putting Green Sponsorship \Box
Individual Golfer		Driving Range Sponsorship \Box
$\textbf{Individual Golfer} \ (non \ WP)$		Cocktail Hour Sponsorship \Box
Cocktails & Dinner only		Dinner Sponsorship
Tee Box Sponsorship		Beverage Cart Sponsorship
Total Amount Enclosed	d	¢.
Enclosed is a check payab	le to:	\$
LVCM-IHC		
PO Box 214		
Long Valley, NJ 07853		